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Education

2010 Bachelor of Applied Arts Whitireia NZ

1976 Diploma of Visual Communications Wellington Polytechnic NZ

Solo exhibitions

2016 Found

2015 Penumbra
2014 Pentimento
2014 Penumbra

Group exhibitions

2020

2018

2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2017

Handshake - Makers of Traditional Change - the
Conventional Reformed

Schmuck

The National

Schmuck

Play Fair

Occupation: Artist

10th year anniversary exhibition
Handshake

Joint exhibition with Peter Deckers
Handshake 5

Handshake 5

Handshake

All that glitters

Parking Day installation with Occupation: Artist
New Zealand exhibition

Handshake

Handshake 3

Avid Gallery, Wellington NZ
Avid Gallery, Wellington NZ
Avid Gallery, Wellington NZ
The National, Christchurch NZ

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW

Munich, Germany

Frame Galleries, Christchurch, NZ

Valencia, Spain

The See Here, Wellington, NZ

Gallery Faux (online exhibition)

ATTA Gallery, Bangkak, Thailand

Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW

AVID Gallery, Wellington, NZ

CODA, Apeldoorn, the Netherlands

Te Uru Waitakere Contemporary Gallery, Auckland, NZ
ATTA Gallery, Thailand

The Dowse infiltration with Occupation: Artist,
Wellington NZ

Wellington NZ

Frame Galleries, Handwerksmesse, Munich GERMANY
Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst NSW

Frame Galleries, Handwerksmesse, Munich GERMANY
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2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

Handshake/Dialogue Collective collaboration — It will all
come out in the wash

The Button Show

The Dowse

Occupy Crossley Street 2

Beijing International Contemporary Jewellery exhibition
Studio 20/17

Golden Section

Specials

—show-sell-shift

Handshake 3 group collaboration exhibition
Handshake 3 group exhibition

Whitireai Alumni

Found

Penumbra series

Adorned Spaces: SNAG

R.AW: Gallery 108

Wunderruma

Occupy Anna: Anna Miles Gallery

Occupy Crossley Street

Contemporary Wearables '15

Schmuck

Beijing International Contemporary Jewellery exhibition
Kete, Whitireia group show

Wunderruma, (Jewellery from New Zealand)
Over Your Head

Handshake Project

Handshake Project

Peek
Bone Stone Shell
Handshake Project

Handshake Project

LotB2 Gallery, Munich GERMANY

Masterworks, Auckland NZ

Handshake 3 group collaboration exhibition, NZ
Radiant Pavilion, Melbourne VIC

Beijing CHINA

Sydney NSW

Parking Day installation with Occupation: Artist,
Wellington NZ

Handshake alumni: Einsaulensaal, Munich, GERMANY
Objectspace, Auckland NZ

Objectspace, Auckland NZ

Gallery Platina, Stockholm SWEDEN

Whitireai NZ

Objectspace, Auckland, NZ

Shmuck, Munich GERMANY

Boston USA

Auckland, NZ

Auckland Art Gallery, NZ

Auckland, NZ

Radiant Pavilion, Melbourne VIC

Toowoomba Regional Art Gallery NSW

Prague, CZECH REPUBLIC

Beijing CHINA

, Academy of Fine Arts, Wellington NZ

Munich GERMANY and The Dowse, Wellington NZ
Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst NSW
Schmuck, Munich GERMANY

Objectspace, Auckland NZ

Anderson Park Art Gallery, Invercargill NZ
Visual Culture, Wellington NZ

Toi Poneke, Wellington NZ

The National, Christchurch NZ
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Awards and achievements

2010 Jewellery Graduate Masterworks Award Masterworks Gallery, NZ
2010 Sticks and Stones Award Winthrop University Guild of Emerging Metalsmiths, USA
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