

BECKY BLISS

March, 2024

Education

2010 Bachelor of Applied Arts Whitireia NZ

1976 Diploma of Visual Communications Wellington Polytechnic NZ

Solo exhibitions

2016	Found	Avid Gallery, Wellington NZ
2015	Penumbra	Avid Gallery, Wellington NZ
2014	Pentimento	Avid Gallery, Wellington NZ
2014	Penumbra	The National, Christchurch NZ

Group exhibitions

Handshake - Makers of Traditional Change - the	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
Conventional Reformed	
Schmuck	Munich, Germany
The National	Frame Galleries, Christchurch, NZ
Schmuck	Valencia, Spain
Play Fair	The See Here, Wellington, NZ
Occupation: Artist	Gallery Faux (online exhibition)
10th year anniversary exhibition	ATTA Gallery, Bangkok, Thailand
Handshake	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
Joint exhibition with Peter Deckers	AVID Gallery, Wellington, NZ
Handshake 5	CODA, Apeldoorn, the Netherlands
Handshake 5	Te Uru Waitakere Contemporary Gallery, Auckland, NZ
Handshake	ATTA Gallery, Thailand
All that glitters	The Dowse infiltration with Occupation: Artist,
	Wellington NZ
Parking Day installation with Occupation: Artist	Wellington NZ
New Zealand exhibition	Frame Galleries, Handwerksmesse, Munich GERMANY
Handshake	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst NSW
Handshake 3	Frame Galleries, Handwerksmesse, Munich GERMANY
	Conventional Reformed Schmuck The National Schmuck Play Fair Occupation: Artist 10th year anniversary exhibition Handshake Joint exhibition with Peter Deckers Handshake 5 Handshake 5 Handshake All that glitters Parking Day installation with Occupation: Artist New Zealand exhibition Handshake

2017	Handshake/Dialogue Collective collaboration — It will all come out in the wash	Lot62 Gallery, Munich GERMANY
2017	The Button Show	Masterworks, Auckland NZ
2017	The Dowse	Handshake 3 group collaboration exhibition, NZ
2017	Occupy Crossley Street 2	Radiant Pavilion, Melbourne VIC
2017	Beijing International Contemporary Jewellery exhibition	Beijing CHINA
2017	Studio 20/17	Sydney NSW
2016	Golden Section	Parking Day installation with Occupation: Artist, Wellington NZ
2016	Specials	Handshake alumni: Einsaulensaal, Munich, GERMANY
2016	-show-sell-shift	Objectspace, Auckland NZ
2016	Handshake 3 group collaboration exhibition	Objectspace, Auckland NZ
2016	Handshake 3 group exhibition	Gallery Platina, Stockholm SWEDEN
2016	Whitireai Alumni	Whitireai NZ
2015	Found	Objectspace, Auckland, NZ
2015	Penumbra series	Shmuck, Munich GERMANY
2015	Adorned Spaces: SNAG	Boston USA
2015	R.A.W: Gallery 108	Auckland, NZ
2015	Wunderruma	Auckland Art Gallery, NZ
2015	Occupy Anna: Anna Miles Gallery	Auckland, NZ
2015	Occupy Crossley Street	Radiant Pavilion, Melbourne VIC
2015	Contemporary Wearables '15	Toowoomba Regional Art Gallery NSW
2015	Schmuck	Prague, CZECH REPUBLIC
2015	Beijing International Contemporary Jewellery exhibition	Beijing CHINA
2014	Kete, Whitireia group show	, Academy of Fine Arts, Wellington NZ
2014	Wunderruma, (Jewellery from New Zealand)	Munich GERMANY and The Dowse, Wellington NZ
2014	Over Your Head	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst NSW
2013	Handshake Project	Schmuck, Munich GERMANY
2013	Handshake Project	Objectspace, Auckland NZ
2013		
2013	Peek	Anderson Park Art Gallery, Invercargill NZ
2013	Bone Stone Shell	Visual Culture, Wellington NZ
2012	Handshake Project	Toi Poneke, Wellington NZ
2012	Handshake Project	The National, Christchurch NZ

Awards and achievements

2010 Jewellery Graduate Masterworks Award Masterworks Gallery, NZ

2010 Sticks and Stones Award Winthrop University Guild of Emerging Metalsmiths, USA